7:30

7:45

8:25*

8:30

9:30

9:45-10:45

11:00*

11:30

12:30*

1:30

2:00*

3:15

5:30%*

6:30

8:00

11:00

*Team Line-up

And whatever you do, do it heartily, as to the Lord and not to men. Colossians 3:23

Teen Camp Schedule

All for Jesus
August 7-12, 2022

Morning Dip

Wake-up Bell — Devotions
Flag Raising

Breakfast

Cabin Clean-up

Bible Class — Pastor Al Miller
Team Activities
Swimming-Free Time-Canteen
Lunch- Mail Call

Choir Practice-Rest Time
Team Time Recreation
Swimming-Free Time-Canteen
Supper

Vespers

Evening Service — Carl Kerby

Lights Out



